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Piedmont Area Chamber of Commerce
2018 Ozark Heritage Festival

CALL YOUR MOM OR DAD CONTEST
Friday, October 19th

Immediately following the Wayne County's Got Talent Show
(Talent Show starts at 5:30 pm)

Here is your opportunity to show off your skills in "Calling
Your Mom or Dad."

Here are the rules:

* You will state your name, who you are calling and why you are
calling them.

* You have 20 seconds to "Call" your family member in storytelling
form using made up scenarios OR maybe just use emotions, be
loud, be clear, BE CREATIVE FOR EXTRA POINTS

* There is no right or wrong way to "Call" as long as you:

DO NOT USE PROFANITY (or anything close)
BE RESPECTFUL (lose points for disrespect)

(the Judges or Board members reserve the right to stop your "Call")
There will be 4 age brackets: (1st and 2nd prize for each age group)

¢ 1-3 years of age

o 4-7years of age

o 8-12 years of age
o 13-15 years of age

Register your child by calling 223-2754 to reserve your spot.
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INSURANCE

Contact Gail Golden
or Kristie Willard:

Greenville 573-224-5280
Piedmont 573-223-2211

Fortune

MyFortuneTeam.com

Piedmont
201 Piedmont Avenue,
Piedmont, MO, 63957

Business: (573) 223-7377 « Cell: (573) 429-3887
Toll Free: 1-877-223-7575 * Fax: (573) 223-3367

www.piedmontmorealty.com
email: ucpiedmontmorealty@gmail.com
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For more listing

Listing #40515
Greenville, MO.

3 bd, 2 ba, 23 acres

Listing #40172
Piedmont, MO
3 Bd, 1 Ba 57x197 Lot in Town

$19.000

Listing #38100
Piedmont, MO.
3Bd,1Ba 37x180 Lot in Town

$45,000

Listing #38897
Piedmont, MO.
1.29 acres & 2000 sq ft home

Listing
#40138

3 homes,
6 acres
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Real Estate

Listing #40286
Piedmont, MO.
4 Bd, 2 Ba.

$97,000

1.38 acres

Listing #40073
Hwy B Piedmont
2Bd,1Ba 2.5 acres
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Listing # 39196 $91,500
Lowndes, MO Hwy E

2 Bd, 1 Ba Brick home 2 acres
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Piedmont

v
mont MO 44.5 acres
Listing #39431 SilvaMO 55acres .............
Listing #40241 Greenville MO 80 acres
Listing #TBD Williamsville MO 161.16 acres
Listing #TBD Clubb MO 291.3 acres
Listing #TBD Clubb, MO 317 acres
‘ Listing #39019 Clubb MO 608 acres

Listing #40376
Canyon Club
Corner lot, 4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bath

$229,000

Listing
#40646

$69,000
3Bd,2Ba
156x121
Lot
Redwood
Acres
Piedmont

Greenville
132 Main St., P.O. Box 319,
Greenville, MO 63944

Business: (573) 224-3900 ¢ Cell: (573) 420-3887
Toll Free: 1-877-223-7575 » Fax: (573) 224-3777

www.greenvillemorealty.com
email: greenvillemorealty@gmail.com

Listing #39742 $59,500
Bluff View
3Bd,2Ba 100x135 Lot

Listing #40533 $70,000
Hwy D Wappapello, MO.

3Bd,2Ba 120x160 Lot

Listing #39917
Shook, MO Hwy D
2 Mobile homes, 2 detached garages

$99,900
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Listing #40242

Piedmont, MO. Hwy B
3Bd,1Ba 2 acres

Listing
#40219

$199,500

14.15 acres,

\ 3 bedroom,

g 1.75 bath,
Hwy V

Piedmont

a LAND LISTINGS

Listing #40145 Lodi, 10 acres
Listing #39538 Annapolis MO 9.49 acres
Listing #39951 Wappapello MO 5.52 acres
Listing #37678 Annapolis MO 42.86 acres
Listing #40045 Dittmer, 11.58 acres
Listing #38820 Dora MO 45 acres
Listing #40380 Piedmont Mo 40 acres

b - 4 . .
Listing #38899 Pied

......... $24,500
......... $26,900
......... $27,000
......... $47,000
......... $49,900
......... $63,000
......... $68,000

$89,000
veeenn. 119,000
$120,000
$325,000
$378,000

....... $410,000
........ $788,000




